
NM 2022
Mäntsälä, 05.08.2022 - 06.08.2022

Joukkuekilpailu - NM-2022
  Lag Resultat
1. FIN 2957  
 Skata Ronnie 375 A
 Hautamäki Pekka 373 A
 Höckert Christian 372 A
 Ylijoki Juho 372 A
 Laarimo Mika 367 A
 Lehtonen Pekka 367 A
 Ylijoki Matti 366 A
 Huhti Jani 365 A
2. S 2789  
 Sandelin David 369 A
 Håkansson Pierre 364 A
 Björk Lars 356 A
 Bergström Niklas 347 A
 Lantz Stefan 345 A
 Sandelin Leif 339 A60
 Raimondo Bernard 336 A60
 Bergström Mikael 333 A

Lagtavling - NM-2022 15.08.2022
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3. N 2774  
 Skoglund Øyvind 370 A
 Bjørnstad Knut Magne 362 A
 Skoglund Sindre 361 A
 Studsrud Jan Vegar 344 A
 Kvendbø Tonje Fuglås 340 D
 Mulen Oddbjørn 336 A
 Torp Nikolai 335 A
 Eriksen Siv 326 D
4. DK 2564  
 Jonassen Anton 361 A
 Hansen Flemming L. 331 A60
 Jensen Jørn Henrik 325 A
 Teglgaard Aage 317 A70
 Rasmussen Marianne 310 D
 Jensen Martin S. 310 A
 Lassen Kristian 307 A
 Dinsen Christian 303 A
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NM 2022, lördag
06.08.2022

A - Resultat
  Namn Nr Trakt Jägartrap Compak Älg Rådjur Resultat
1. Skata Ronnie 9 FIN 25 24 91 88 375
2. Hautamäki Pekka 16 FIN 25 25 86 87 373
3. Höckert Christian 1 FIN 24 23 87 97 372
 Ylijoki Juho 11 FIN 24 21 92 100 372
5. Skoglund Øyvind 83 N 25 25 76 94 370
6. Sandelin David 56 S 25 21 86 99 369
7. Laarimo Mika 7 FIN 25 24 76 95 367
 Lehtonen Pekka 17 FIN 25 21 86 97 367
9. Ylijoki Matti 12 FIN 25 23 89 85 366
10. Huhti Jani 2 FIN 24 21 89 96 365
 Seppä Pekka 13 FIN 24 22 86 95 365
12. Huotari Janne 3 FIN 25 22 78 98 364
 Korpela Samu 5 FIN 23 20 92 100 364
 Håkansson Pierre 58 S 24 23 84 92 364
15. Bjørnstad Knut Magne 76 N 25 23 82 88 362
16. Jonassen Anton 66 DK 25 23 75 94 361
 Skoglund Sindre 75 N 25 19 88 97 361
18. Rannikko Tuomo 18 FIN 25 22 86 86 360
19. Tossavainen Arto 20 FIN 24 25 80 83 359
20. Björk Lars 59 S 25 21 86 86 356
21. Rauma Sami 15 FIN 24 19 91 87 350
22. Bergström Niklas 57 S 23 16 93 98 347
23. Kaunisto Jouni 4 FIN 25 20 67 98 345
 Lantz Stefan 54 S 23 24 85 72 345
25. Studsrud Jan Vegar 77 N 24 22 82 78 344
26. Rämä Juuso 8 FIN 25 20 76 84 340
27. Mulen Oddbjørn 88 N 24 21 71 85 336
28. Torp Nikolai 78 N 24 20 76 83 335
29. Bergström Mikael 55 S 21 20 76 93 333
30. Kyntäjä Timo 14 FIN 24 21 83 67 330
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 Soltin Jari 19 FIN 22 19 79 87 330
32. Jensen Jørn Henrik 64 DK 22 19 73 88 325
33. Halvorsen Kent 80 N 24 13 87 89 324
34. Nilsen Vidar 89 N 24 20 77 69 322
35. Jensen Martin S. 67 DK 18 21 72 82 310
36. Ingman Jan-Erik 60 S 23 17 77 72 309
37. Lassen Kristian 63 DK 20 18 81 74 307
38. Dinsen Christian 65 DK 23 20 57 74 303
39. Koskinen Juha 6 FIN 23 15 61 88 301
40. Aasen Per Aage 87 N 25 15 65 74 299
41. Vainio Aki 10 FIN 23 21 47 75 298
42. Andersen Jens Møller 72 DK 25 19 51 54 281
43. Nilsen Bjørn Åge 85 N 24 11 53 83 276
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NM 2022, lördag
06.08.2022

A20 - Resultat
  Namn Nr Trakt Jägartrap Compak Älg Rådjur Resultat
1. Koskinen Ville 22 FIN 24 21 55 97 332
2. Koivu Riku 23 FIN 23 19 77 86 331
3. Laukka Frans 25 FIN 22 21 83 75 330
4. Vainio Joonas 21 FIN 22 23 61 83 324
5. Christensen Jon Martin 90 N 22 17 69 79 304
6. Kyntäjä Linda 24 FIN 14 14 61 93 266
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NM 2022, lördag
06.08.2022

A60 - Resultat
  Namn Nr Trakt Jägartrap Compak Älg Rådjur Resultat
1. Iivonen Kimmo 29 FIN 24 20 88 99 363
2. Karhunen Pekka 30 FIN 22 22 86 100 362
3. Laaksonen Kari 32 FIN 22 22 82 93 351
4. Alatalo Asko 28 FIN 22 19 86 97 347
5. Kärppälä Ilkka 31 FIN 20 19 85 100 341
6. Nikkari Jukka 35 FIN 24 19 72 95 339
 Sandelin Leif 46 S 23 21 71 92 339
8. Raimondo Bernard 49 S 22 21 75 89 336
9. Sjökvist Guy 26 FIN 24 20 73 85 334

10. Hansen Flemming
L.

71 DK 22 20 66 97 331

11. Larsson Mats 48 S 25 18 73 85 330
12. Karlsson Jonny 50 S 25 21 66 64 314
13. Mäkelä Timo 33 FIN 20 17 76 87 311
14. Mattila Juhani 34 FIN 23 19 68 72 308
15. Henriksen Per 68 DK 23 15 75 76 303
16. Ylikoski Mauri 27 FIN 20 18 65 84 301
 Martinsson Leif 47 S 20 18 70 79 301
18. Bjerre Knud 73 DK 23 24 56 54 298
19. Draxten Sven-Åke 45 S 20 20 65 68 293
20. Konstad Leif Jostein 95 N 20 16 65 82 291
21. Hansen Kai 70 DK 19 20 58 32 246
22. Winther Carsten 69 DK 19 15 33 66 235
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NM 2022, lördag
06.08.2022

A70 - Resultat
  Namn Nr Trakt Jägartrap Compak Älg Rådjur Resultat
1. Kainulainen Bertil 52 S 25 18 76 78 326
2. Rouhiainen Kari 40 FIN 23 16 81 81 318
3. Teglgaard Aage 74 DK 22 22 73 68 317
4. Aalto Esa 37 FIN 24 23 58 63 309
 Vestvik Bjarne 39 FIN 24 17 66 79 309
6. Ekli Sverre 98 N 20 15 74 86 300
7. Lundström Roger 53 S 19 18 58 88 294
 Ekli Harald 96 N 21 21 53 73 294
9. Henriksen Willly 97 N 22 14 55 85 284
10. Hagman Denis 36 FIN 23 22 73 29 282
11. Nordh Leif 51 S 20 18 65 50 267
12. Helenelund Håkan 38 FIN 20 13 61 72 265
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NM 2022, lördag
06.08.2022

D - Resultat
  Namn Nr Trakt Jägartrap Compak Älg Rådjur Resultat
1. Kvendbø Tonje Fuglås 91 N 21 20 81 95 340
2. Eriksen Siv 92 N 21 21 63 95 326
3. Lehtilä Sirke 42 FIN 23 22 62 75 317
4. Tölli Anne 44 FIN 23 19 61 85 314
5. Rasmussen Marianne 61 DK 24 21 55 75 310
6. Hemstad Siri Marlen 93 N 23 16 63 86 305
7. Jensen Louise 62 DK 23 18 51 73 288
8. Jaakkola Asta 41 FIN 13 18 77 84 285
9. Sirviö Elisa 43 FIN 20 9 83 85 284
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